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AGENDA

ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION

August 28, 2019
Public Agenda
(2) Executive Directors Report
(7) Minutes Of: July 23, 2019
(37) LICENSURE APPLICANTS
Name Medical School

Anika Ajaykumar Agarwal
Nida Nousheen Ahmed
Chinwe Ebere Ajalla

Andrea Zorida Ali-Panzarella
Jacob Lee Arnold

Travis James Atchley

Hari Krishna Reddy Baddigam
Charles Brandon Baggett
Vijay Balakrishnan

. Pavan Kumar Bang

. Davit Anilkumar Batlawala
. Jordan Thomas Bauer

. John Ray Blevins

. Jason Thomas Boyle

. Erin Dulaney Britt

. Jacob Que Byers

. Vernon Robert Chin

. Yvonne Elizabeth Chodaba
. Shubhangi Atul Chumble

. Aubrey Marie Coleman

. Camille Juliana Davis

. Jason Paul Davis

. Edgar J. Dollar Il

. Frank Dominic Dumont

. Carly Anne Elston

. Taylor Boyd Foster

. Fernando Marcelo Garzia

Grant Government Medical College, Mumbai

Dow Medical College, University of Karachi

University of Oklahoma College of Medicine Tulsa

Nova Southeastern University College of Medicine
University of Missouri Kansas City School of Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
M.S. Ramaiah Medical College

Louisiana State University School of Medicine New Orleans
Emory University School of Medicine

Kasturba Medical College, Mangalore

Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education and Research

Augusta University School of Medicine

University of Texas Medical School at Galveston
Indiana University School of Medicine Indianapolis
Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine

University of Oklahoma College of Medicine Tulsa
Loma Linda University School Of Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
B J Medical College, University of Pune

University of Minnesota Medical School - Minneapolis
Baylor College of Medicine

Indiana University School of Medicine Indianapolis
Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine
University of Colorado School of Medicine

Geisinger Commonwealth School of Medicine

Mercer University School of Medicine

Ohio State University College of Medicine & Public Health

Endorsement

USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX/NY
USMLE/IN
USMLE
FLEX/NE
USMLE/LA
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/TX
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE/CA
USMLE
USMLE/MD
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX/GA
USMLE/CO
USMLE/OH
USMLE
NBME/OH



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.

Rondi Beth Gelbard

Shima Ghavimi

Melissa Gomez

Steven Sydney Gubin

Raina Sushil Gupta

James Blake Hammock
Christophe Hansen-Estruch
Bryce L. Harmon

Ronald Patrick Harrison Jr.
Timothy Joshua Herberg
Matthew Charles Hess
Hoang Ngan Ho-Pham
True Beck Hooper

Xin Huang

Jared Allen Hudson
William Ward Hurd

Hanna Hussey

Patrick Thomas Hussey
Zoe Isma Jamila Julian
Austin Michael Kane
Sanath Bhargav Reddy Kasi Reddy
Adam Benjamin Klein
Damien Guy Knudson
George Edward Kuntz IV
Benjamin Michael Leahy
Michael Daniel Lehman
Amberley Renee Lemoine
Romarius Lamar Longmire
John Calvin Lundeen
Matthew James Mabery
Alexander Craig Mackinnon Jr.
Fahad Malik

Chaitanya Malla

Benjamin Simmie McGlothlin
Kylee Nicole Miller

Bryan Andrew Mitton
Granville Anthony Morse Il
Andrew Patrick Moss
Khurram Nazir

Foluso Joy Ogunsile
Thomas Matthew Overton
Bhavika Nitin Patel

Ravi Jaimini Patel

Robert Wood Johnson Medical School

Shahid Beheshti University of Medical Sciences

Ross University

University of Tennessee Health Science Center COM

St Louis University SOM University of Louisville SOM
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Duke University School of Medicine

Rocky Vista University College of Osteopathic Medicine
Philadelphia College of Osteo Medicine - Georgia Campus
University of Virginia School of Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Louisiana State University School of Medicine New Orleans
Philadelphia College of Osteo Medicine - Georgia Campus
University of Tennessee Health Science Center COM
East Tennessee State University James H Quillen COM
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
Florida State University College of Medicine

University of lowa College of Medicine

Emory University School of Medicine

Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons
Sri Venkateswara Medical College

The Commonwealth Medical College

University of South Florida College of Medicine
University of Cincinnati College of Medicine

University of Louisville School of Medicine

University of Virginia School of Medicine

Trinity School of Medicine

Uniformed Services University

American University of The Caribbean

Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine

University of lllinois College of Medicine Chicago

CMH Lahore Medical College

Wayne State University School of Medicine

University of Cincinnati College of Medicine

Indiana Medical College SOM of Perdue University
University of Cincinnati College of Medicine

Louisiana State University School of Medicine New Orleans
Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons
Allama Igbal Medical College, University of the Punjab
University of North Carolina School at Chapel Hill SOM
Meharry Medical College School of Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham

West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine

USMLE/NY
USMLE/NJ
USMLE
NBME/IL
USMLE/IL
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX/OH
USMLE
USMLE
NBME/OH
USMLE/NY
USMLE/NY
USMLE/CA
USMLE/GA
USMLE/KY
USMLE/OH
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/TN
USMLE/HI
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE/WI
USMLE/NJ
USMLE/MI
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/CA
USMLE/LA
USMLE
USMLE/FL
USMLE/MD
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX/MO



71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Krupa Hasmukh Patel
John Pelliccia

Henry Albert Pridgen IlI
Jason Ryan Pryor
Rohini Ramamoorthy
Hunaid Nasir Rana
Patrick Scott Reames
Taki Mohammad Rida

Jessica Orick Rogers

Jeremy Alexandre Ruhlmann

Henaro Chiuten Sabino Jr.
Sam Kumar Saha

Braden Vann Schuster
Daniel Seale

Sangeeta Bhupendra Shah

Connie Chen Shao
Ethan Joshua Sheinbaum
Walter Ryan Smith

Brad A. Snead

Vivian Marie Suarez
Yazan Mazen Suradi
Sanjin Tankovic

Garrett Harlan Taylor
John Forrest Taylor
Rishi Thakarar

Donald James Thomas
Andrew Dennis Timothy
Corey Viravec Traylor

Giang Sinh Thi Truong

100.Douglas Arnold Valenta
101.Ravi Paul Singh Virdi
102.Fang Qiang Weng
103.Austin Ryan Wheeler

104.Mitchell Eugene Whitehead
105.Admatha Muthyala Winfred

106.Danielle Rae Witt
107.Kevin Theodore Wright
108.Usha Yendrapalli

Northeastern Ohio Universities College of Medicine
New York Medical College

Medical College of Georgia School of Medicine
American University of Antigua

Medical College Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala University

University of Texas Medical School at Galveston

Edward Via College of Osteo Medicine, Carolinas Campus

Medical University of the Americas (Nevis)

Lincoln Memorial University Debusk College of Osteo Med

University of Oklahoma Health Science Center

John A Burns School of Medicine University of Hawaii SOM

Albany Medical College
Indiana University School of Medicine Indianapolis
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham

Louisiana State University Medical Center In Shreveport

University of Chicago Pritzker School of Medicine
Mercer University School of Medicine

University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of Puerto Rico School of Medicine

Misr University for Science and Technology COM
Medical College of Georgia School of Medicine
University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham
University of Tennessee Health Science Center COM

Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine

Ohio State University College of Medicine & Public Health

Ohio University College of Osteopathic Medicine

Lincoln Memorial University Debusk College of Osteo Med

University of California, Irvine College of Medicine
Ross University

Government Medical College Patiala

University of Arkansas College of Medicine

University of Texas - Houston Medical School

Florida State University College of Medicine

Kasturba Medical College, Manipal University
University of Missouri Kansas City School of Medicine
Uniformed Services University of Health Sciences
M.N.R. Medical College

USMLE/IN
NBME/NY
USMLE/PA
USMLE/MI
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX/VA
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
USMLE/GA
USMLE/NC
USMLE
USMLE/MS
USMLE/LA
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/FL
USMLE/NY
USMLE/FL
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE
COMLEX
USMLE
COMLEX/NC
COMLEX
USMLE/CA
USMLE/MN
USMLE/MT
USMLE
USMLE
USMLE/FL
USMLE/KS
USMLE
USMLE/NE
USMLE



109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

Winston Timothy Capel
Winston Craig Clark

Tzvi Yosef Doron

*Julie Schneider du Toit
Christopher Everett

Dianne Theresa Gerrity
*David Alexander Hall

Bente Yael Hoegsberg

John Bradley Holcomb
Stephen Charles James
*Stephanie DiGiovanni Kinsley
*Zoheb Shaikh

Merrill Stewart Ill

*Chelsea Elizabeth VanderWall
*Bahishta Yaqubi

Adelina Marie Emmi

Melissa Anne Aerts

Chicago Med Sch Cook County Hospital
University of TN Health Science Center COM
Nova Southeastern University COM

Virginia Commonwealth University SOM
University of Texas-Houston Medical School
Saint Louis University SOM

UASOM Birmingham

Kobenhavns Universitet

University of Arkansas COM

Northwestern University Medical School
University of North Texas Health Science Center
American U of Antigua U of Caribbean
UASOM Birmingham

OK State U College of Osteo Medicine

Saint Georges University

U Rome La Sapienza U Naples Fed
University of Texas Medical School

NBME/MS
NBME/TN
COMLEX/FL
USMLC/NC
USMLE/GA
USMLE/MI
USMLE
FLEX/NY
FLEX/AZ
NBME/IL
COMLEX
USMLE/FL
USMLE/LA
COMLEX/OK
USMLE/FL
FLEX/NY
FLEX/TX

* Approved pending acceptance and payment of a non-disciplinary citation issued by the Board.

(41) SPECTAL PURPOSE LICENSURE APPLICANTS

Name

Sabitha Hudek

Type of Practice

Telemedicine-Psychiatry

(42) Limited License Applicant List (37)
(43) IMLCC Report
(45) Phillip R. Stovall, M.D. - Surrender

(238) Xiulu Ruan, M.D. - Information

(373 Patrick E. Ifediba, M.D. - Summary Suspension

(380) Francene A. Gayle, M.D. - Objection to Expert

(404) Commission vs BME Rule on Appeal of COQ Denial

Tennessee



AGENDA

ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION
August 28, 2019

CONFIDENTIAL

(47)  Physician Monitoring Report

(48)  William Ricardo Montiel, M.D.

(52)  Aubrey P. Schinnerer, M.D.

(61)  Marcus Freeman, M.D.- Applicant

(140) Lemuel Villanueva, M.D.- Applicant

(206) Edith Gubler McCreadie, M.D. - Hearing

(220)  Francene Aretha Gayle., M.D. - Determine Hearing Dates



