AGENDA ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION August 28, 2019

Public Agenda

(2) Executive Directors Report

(7) Minutes Of: July 23, 2019

(37) LICENSURE APPLICANTS

	Name	Medical School	Endorsement
1.	Anika Ajaykumar Agarwal	Grant Government Medical College, Mumbai	USMLE
2.	Nida Nousheen Ahmed	Dow Medical College, University of Karachi	USMLE
3.	Chinwe Ebere Ajalla	University of Oklahoma College of Medicine Tulsa	USMLE
4.	Andrea Zorida Ali-Panzarella	Nova Southeastern University College of Medicine	COMLEX/NY
5.	Jacob Lee Arnold	University of Missouri Kansas City School of Medicine	USMLE/IN
6.	Travis James Atchley	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
7.	Hari Krishna Reddy Baddigam	M.S. Ramaiah Medical College	FLEX/NE
8.	Charles Brandon Baggett	Louisiana State University School of Medicine New Orleans	USMLE/LA
9.	Vijay Balakrishnan	Emory University School of Medicine	USMLE
10.	Pavan Kumar Bang	Kasturba Medical College, Mangalore	USMLE
11.	Davit Anilkumar Batlawala	Surat Municipal Institute of Medical Education and Researc	h USMLE
12.	Jordan Thomas Bauer	Augusta University School of Medicine	USMLE
13.	John Ray Blevins	University of Texas Medical School at Galveston	USMLE/TX
14.	Jason Thomas Boyle	Indiana University School of Medicine Indianapolis	USMLE
15.	Erin Dulaney Britt	Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX
16.	Jacob Que Byers	University of Oklahoma College of Medicine Tulsa	USMLE
17.	Vernon Robert Chin	Loma Linda University School Of Medicine	USMLE/CA
18.	Yvonne Elizabeth Chodaba	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
19.	Shubhangi Atul Chumble	B J Medical College, University of Pune	USMLE/MD
20.	Aubrey Marie Coleman	University of Minnesota Medical School - Minneapolis	USMLE
21.	Camille Juliana Davis	Baylor College of Medicine	USMLE
22.	Jason Paul Davis	Indiana University School of Medicine Indianapolis	USMLE
23.	Edgar J. Dollar II	Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX/GA
24.	Frank Dominic Dumont	University of Colorado School of Medicine	USMLE/CO
25.	Carly Anne Elston	Geisinger Commonwealth School of Medicine	USMLE/OH
26.	Taylor Boyd Foster	Mercer University School of Medicine	USMLE
27.	Fernando Marcelo Garzia	Ohio State University College of Medicine & Public Health	NBME/OH

-	Rondi Beth Gelbard	Robert Wood Johnson Medical School	USMLE/NY
-	Shima Ghavimi	Shahid Beheshti University of Medical Sciences	USMLE/NJ
	Melissa Gomez	Ross University	USMLE
	Steven Sydney Gubin	University of Tennessee Health Science Center COM	NBME/IL
	Raina Sushil Gupta	St Louis University SOM University of Louisville SOM	USMLE/IL
	James Blake Hammock	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
34.	Christophe Hansen-Estruch	Duke University School of Medicine	USMLE
35.	Bryce L. Harmon	Rocky Vista University College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX
36.	Ronald Patrick Harrison Jr.	Philadelphia College of Osteo Medicine - Georgia Campus	COMLEX
37.	Timothy Joshua Herberg	University of Virginia School of Medicine	USMLE
38.	Matthew Charles Hess	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
39.	Hoang Ngan Ho-Pham	Louisiana State University School of Medicine New Orleans	USMLE
40.	True Beck Hooper	Philadelphia College of Osteo Medicine - Georgia Campus	COMLEX/OH
41.	Xin Huang	University of Tennessee Health Science Center COM	USMLE
42.	Jared Allen Hudson	East Tennessee State University James H Quillen COM	USMLE
43.	William Ward Hurd	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	NBME/OH
44.	Hanna Hussey	Florida State University College of Medicine	USMLE/NY
45.	Patrick Thomas Hussey	University of Iowa College of Medicine	USMLE/NY
46.	Zoe Isma Jamila Julian	Emory University School of Medicine	USMLE/CA
47.	Austin Michael Kane	Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons	USMLE/GA
48.	Sanath Bhargav Reddy Kasi Reddy	Sri Venkateswara Medical College	USMLE/KY
49.	Adam Benjamin Klein	The Commonwealth Medical College	USMLE/OH
50.	Damien Guy Knudson	University of South Florida College of Medicine	USMLE
51.	George Edward Kuntz IV	University of Cincinnati College of Medicine	USMLE
52.	Benjamin Michael Leahy	University of Louisville School of Medicine	USMLE
53.	Michael Daniel Lehman	University of Virginia School of Medicine	USMLE
54.	Amberley Renee Lemoine	Trinity School of Medicine	USMLE/TN
55.	Romarius Lamar Longmire	Uniformed Services University	USMLE/HI
56.	John Calvin Lundeen	American University of The Caribbean	USMLE
57.	Matthew James Mabery	Alabama College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX
58.	Alexander Craig Mackinnon Jr.	University of Illinois College of Medicine Chicago	USMLE/WI
59.	Fahad Malik	CMH Lahore Medical College	USMLE/NJ
60.	Chaitanya Malla	Wayne State University School of Medicine	USMLE/MI
61.	Benjamin Simmie McGlothlin	University of Cincinnati College of Medicine	USMLE
62.	Kylee Nicole Miller	Indiana Medical College SOM of Perdue University	USMLE
63.	Bryan Andrew Mitton	University of Cincinnati College of Medicine	USMLE/CA
64.	Granville Anthony Morse III	Louisiana State University School of Medicine New Orleans	USMLE/LA
	Andrew Patrick Moss	Columbia University College of Physicians & Surgeons	USMLE
	Khurram Nazir	Allama Iqbal Medical College, University of the Punjab	USMLE/FL
	Foluso Joy Ogunsile	University of North Carolina School at Chapel Hill SOM	USMLE/MD
	Thomas Matthew Overton	Meharry Medical College School of Medicine	USMLE
	Bhavika Nitin Patel	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
	Ravi Jaimini Patel	West Virginia School of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX/MO
		J	

71. Krupa Hasmukh Patel	Northeastern Ohio Universities College of Medicine	USMLE/IN
72. John Pelliccia	New York Medical College	NBME/NY
73. Henry Albert Pridgen III	Medical College of Georgia School of Medicine	USMLE/PA
74. Jason Ryan Pryor	American University of Antigua	USMLE/MI
75. Rohini Ramamoorthy	Medical College Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala University	USMLE
76. Hunaid Nasir Rana	University of Texas Medical School at Galveston	USMLE
77. Patrick Scott Reames	Edward Via College of Osteo Medicine, Carolinas Campus	COMLEX/VA
78. Taki Mohammad Rida	Medical University of the Americas (Nevis)	USMLE
79. Jessica Orick Rogers	Lincoln Memorial University Debusk College of Osteo Med	COMLEX
80. Jeremy Alexandre Ruhlmann	University of Oklahoma Health Science Center	USMLE
81. Henaro Chiuten Sabino Jr.	John A Burns School of Medicine University of Hawaii SOM	USMLE/GA
82. Sam Kumar Saha	Albany Medical College	USMLE/NC
83. Braden Vann Schuster	Indiana University School of Medicine Indianapolis	USMLE
84. Daniel Seale	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE/MS
85. Sangeeta Bhupendra Shah	Louisiana State University Medical Center In Shreveport	USMLE/LA
86. Connie Chen Shao	University of Chicago Pritzker School of Medicine	USMLE
87. Ethan Joshua Sheinbaum	Mercer University School of Medicine	USMLE
88. Walter Ryan Smith	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
89. Brad A. Snead	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE/FL
90. Vivian Marie Suarez	University of Puerto Rico School of Medicine	USMLE/NY
91. Yazan Mazen Suradi	Misr University for Science and Technology COM	USMLE/FL
92. Sanjin Tankovic	Medical College of Georgia School of Medicine	USMLE
93. Garrett Harlan Taylor	University of Alabama School of Medicine Birmingham	USMLE
94. John Forrest Taylor	University of Tennessee Health Science Center COM	USMLE
95. Rishi Thakarar	Philadelphia College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX
96. Donald James Thomas	Ohio State University College of Medicine & Public Health	USMLE
97. Andrew Dennis Timothy	Ohio University College of Osteopathic Medicine	COMLEX/NC
98. Corey Viravec Traylor	Lincoln Memorial University Debusk College of Osteo Med	COMLEX
99. Giang Sinh Thi Truong	University of California, Irvine College of Medicine	USMLE/CA
100. Douglas Arnold Valenta	Ross University	USMLE/MN
101.Ravi Paul Singh Virdi	Government Medical College Patiala	USMLE/MT
102.Fang Qiang Weng	University of Arkansas College of Medicine	USMLE
103. Austin Ryan Wheeler	University of Texas - Houston Medical School	USMLE
104. Mitchell Eugene Whitehead	Florida State University College of Medicine	USMLE/FL
105.Admatha Muthyala Winfred	Kasturba Medical College, Manipal University	USMLE/KS
106.Danielle Rae Witt	University of Missouri Kansas City School of Medicine	USMLE
107.Kevin Theodore Wright	Uniformed Services University of Health Sciences	USMLE/NE
108.Usha Yendrapalli	M.N.R. Medical College	USMLE

109	Winston Timothy Capel	Chicago Med Sch Cook County Hospital	NBME/MS
110	Winston Craig Clark	University of TN Health Science Center COM	NBME/TN
111	Tzvi Yosef Doron	Nova Southeastern University COM	COMLEX/FL
112	*Julie Schneider du Toit	Virginia Commonwealth University SOM	USMLC/NC
113	Christopher Everett	University of Texas-Houston Medical School	USMLE/GA
114	Dianne Theresa Gerrity	Saint Louis University SOM	USMLE/MI
115	*David Alexander Hall	UASOM Birmingham	USMLE
116	Bente Yael Hoegsberg	Kobenhavns Universitet	FLEX/NY
117	John Bradley Holcomb	University of Arkansas COM	FLEX/AZ
118	Stephen Charles James	Northwestern University Medical School	NBME/IL
119	*Stephanie DiGiovanni Kinsley	University of North Texas Health Science Center	COMLEX
120	*Zoheb Shaikh	American U of Antigua U of Caribbean	USMLE/FL
121	Merrill Stewart III	UASOM Birmingham	USMLE/LA
122	*Chelsea Elizabeth VanderWall	OK State U College of Osteo Medicine	COMLEX/OK
123	*Bahishta Yaqubi	Saint Georges University	USMLE/FL
124	Adelina Marie Emmi	U Rome La Sapienza U Naples Fed	FLEX/NY
125	Melissa Anne Aerts	University of Texas Medical School	FLEX/TX

*Approved pending acceptance and payment of a non-disciplinary citation issued by the Board.

(41) SPECIAL PURPOSE LICENSURE APPLICANTS

	Name	Type of Practice	Location
1.	Sabitha Hudek	Telemedicine-Psychiatry	Tennessee

- (42) Limited License Applicant List (37)
- (43) IMLCC Report
- (45) Phillip R. Stovall, M.D. Surrender
- (238) Xiulu Ruan, M.D. Information
- (373 Patrick E. Ifediba, M.D. Summary Suspension
- (380) Francene A. Gayle, M.D. Objection to Expert
- (404) Commission vs BME Rule on Appeal of COQ Denial

AGENDA ALABAMA MEDICAL LICENSURE COMMISSION August 28, 2019

CONFIDENTIAL

- (47) Physician Monitoring Report
- (48) William Ricardo Montiel, M.D.
- (52) Aubrey P. Schinnerer, M.D.
- (61) Marcus Freeman, M.D.- Applicant
- (140) Lemuel Villanueva, M.D.- Applicant
- (206) Edith Gubler McCreadie, M.D. Hearing
- (220) Francene Aretha Gayle., M.D. Determine Hearing Dates